

WPMS No. 1350 of 2014

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, ACJ.

Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. Syed Nadeem, Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand / respondents.

List after two weeks.

Interim order dated 06.06.2014 is extended till the next date of listing.

(V.K. Bist, ACJ.)
02.07.2014

Sanjay