

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.1350 of 2014</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>None is present for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. Rajesh Pandey, learned Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>3. This is a writ petition pending admission since 2014.</p> <p>4. Writ petition is dismissed for want of prosecution.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 21.02.2024</p> <p>BS</p>