

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.1350 of 2014 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">2. Mr. R.C. Joshi, B.H. for the State.3. Pursuant to this Court's orders dated 13.11.2025 and 03.12.2025 measurement of the plots in-question have been conducted in presence of the petitioner-Firoj Khan and the report has been submitted before this Court on 20.12.2025 which is taken on record.4. Learned counsel for the Sate is directed to supply copy of the report to the counsel for the petitioners within a week.5. List this case on 11.02.2026. <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 02.01.2026</p> <p>SK</p>