

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
	11.02.2026		<p data-bbox="691 333 979 360">WPMS No.1350 of 2014</p> <p data-bbox="691 383 1321 421"><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 450 1481 546">Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="691 595 1481 692">2. Mr. Sudhir Kumar Nailwal, learned Standing Counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="691 741 1481 837">3. Due to the paucity of time, the present matter could not be taken up.</p> <p data-bbox="691 887 1129 913">4. List on 23.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="691 963 1481 1059">5. Interim order dated 06.06.2014 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1023 1189 1481 1261" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 11.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1261 735 1279">Pant/</p>