

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>23.03.2026</u>		<p>WPMS No.1350 of 2014</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Raghav Singhal, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. K.S. Mehta, learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>3. The petitioners have filed copies of documents with Civil Miscellaneous Application (IA No.11004 of 2026).</p> <p>4. Mr. K.S. Mehta, Additional Chief Standing Counsel, has sought two weeks' time to file response to the said Civil Miscellaneous Application (IA No.11004 of 2026), if any.</p> <p>5. List on 07.05.2026.</p> <p>6. Interim order dated 06.06.2014 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 23.03.2026</p> <p>Shiv/</p>

